High Performance Square Brush

MinebeaMitsumi

Passion to Create Value through Difference

Detailed Specifications

Frame Width:

Frame Height:

Frame Depth:

Operating Voltage - Lower:
Operating Voltage - Upper:
Rated Voltage:

Rated Load:

Rated Speed:

Rated Current:

No Load Speed:

No Load Current:

Starting Torque:

Starting Current:

Brush Material:

Shaft Diameter:

Shaft Length:

Mass:

24[mm]
24[mm]
30[mm]

8[V]

13[V]

12[V]

10[mN per m]
5046[rpm]
772[mA]
6433[rpm]
159[mA]
46.4[mN per m]
3000[mA]
Carbon
2.5[mm]
20[mm]

56[9]

SE24M1TTC
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